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CZECH SWIMMING FEDERATION

CHRISTMAS PRIZE PRAGUE 2023

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING
Prague / 2023 December 01-03

RESULTS TEAM TECHNICAL - SENIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

VIDLAROVA Jana
MLCOCHOVA Adéla

Rank

NOC

Name (YoB)

Elements

Artistic Impr.

Tech Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1  Slovak swimming federat ASVANYIOVA Veronika (2008)

2 CZE SKUP Olomouc

3 CZE Kometa Brno.

4 NED De Dolfijn
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BERNATHOVA Michaela (2008)
KRAJCOVICOVA Lea (2007)
LAJCAKOVA Johana (2008)
MARKUSOVA Hana (2008)
REICHOVA Viktéria (2002)
STRAPEKOVA Zofia (2008)
ZEMANOVA Liza (2008)
(Reserve: DIKY Chiara)
(Reserve: VILIMOVA Mia)

DVORAKOVA Debora (2003)
GAZAROVA Tereza (2006)
JURAKOVA Nicole (2001)
KRECMEROVA Katefina (2004)
PERINOVA Nela (2005)
POSPISILOVA Monika (2002)
PROVAZOVA Michaela (2001)
PRIBYLOVA Nela (2004)
(Reserve: STREJCKOVA Natalie)

HANUSOVA Kristyna (2004)
HODECKOVA Nela (2005)
INGRSTOVA Amalie (2004)
KUBICKOVA Sarka (2005)
MEDULANOVA Marie (2005)
OTEVRELOVA Klara (2005)

VOESTEN Marleen (2004)
YUGNUK Meltem (2008)
ELZENGA Thyra (2008)
OUDEJANS Charissa (2001)
SCHIJF Eva (2003)
GROENVELD Claire (2000)
VOESTEN Amanda (2004)
BRAAKHUIS Merit (2002)

91,9058

82,5254

61,4700

43,1817

89,5000

79,7500

79,5000

76,1000

181,4058

162,2754

139,9700

119,2817

7,9

9,3

13,1

18,8

19,1304

41,4358

62,1242
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CRO Hrvatski Akademski | KOVIC Antea (2007) 25,9167

MLT Sirens ASC

PETRUSIC Hana (2007)
SERTIC Katarina (2008)
ZUBIC Iva (2008)

CALLEJA Emma (2007) 20,0350
MIZZI Thea (2007)

GRECH Ana (2005)

ATTARD Cher (2005)

BORG Patricia L. (2007)

CAMILLERI Hayley (2003)

BONNICI PERESSO Tara (2005)

GALEA CURMI Katarina (2004)

76,0000

68,1000

99,9167

88,1350

19,4

34,7

81,4892

93,2708
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